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Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km
M - Warm Up 12.5.2024. 09:42.
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:41:50
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(31) PARM Eero - LIPSTOK Lauri
1 9:45:37.029 1:42.807 36.840 33.534 32.433
2 9:47:22.348 1:45.319 39.578 33.948 31.793
3 9:49:02.969 1:40.621 37.752 31.797 31.072
p4 9:50:45.655 1:42.686 36.622 31.734
(99) MAKKULA Petri - SOPPA Jaana
1 9:46:01.507 1:47.269 40.335 33.138 33.796
2 9:47:42.487 1:40.980 37.852 32.413 30.715
p3 9:49:42.044 1:59.557 38.749 35.008
(5) SCHRODER Peter - KRIEG Lukas
1 9:45:51.471 1:45.881 40.024 34.381 31.476
2 9:47:32.913 1:41.442 37.734 32.863 30.845
3 9:49:16.983 1:44.070 39.087 33.425 31.558
p4 9:51:04.124 1:47.141 37.543 33.362
(85) KRANENBURG Wiggert - MIDDELGAAL Jermain Van
1 9:46:04.540 1:49.653 42.013 34.995 32.645
2 9:47:49.959 1:45.419 38.733 34.249 32.437
3 9:49:34.651 1:44.692 38.525 33.700 32.467
4 9:51:18.646 1:43.995 38.276 33.530 32.189
p5 9:53:06.147 1:47.501 38.757 33.888
(56) RUTZ Jakob - HOFER Thomas
1 9:45:36.553 1:45.254 39.330 33.598 32.326
2 9:47:21.799 1:45.246 39.728 33.809 31.709
p3 9:49:17.671 1:55.872 38.443 34.925
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey
1 9:46:32.699 1:47.810 40.654 35.642 31.514
p2 9:48:18.690 1:45.991 36.500 34.029
(15) WALZ Philip - SPIESSBERGER Laura
1 9:46:26.832 1:54.018 42.932 36.672 34.414
2 9:48:16.830 1:49.998 40.954 35.332 33.712
p3 9:50:21.551 2:04.721 41.443 40.365
(21) KUUSK Silver - PIIRLAID Marko
1 9:45:58.808 1:51.231 40.827 35.926 34.478
p2 9:48:03.411 2:04.603 42.227 36.272
(79) SEDLACEK Roman - ROZENEKOVA Katerina
1 9:46:15.589 1:52.492 42.463 36.164 33.865
p2 9:48:13.656 1:58.067 40.276 35.605
(80) MAIXNER Thomas - DIRNTHALER Michaela
1 9:47:32.359 1:56.774 43.609 37.615 35.550
2 9:49:26.933 1:54.574 42.511 37.041 35.022
p3 9:51:29.467 2:02.534 42.367 36.602
(22) BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia
1 9:47:10.688 2:00.490 45.783 39.381 35.326
2 9:49:07.451 1:56.763 43.535 37.596 35.632
3 9:51:02.307 1:54.856 42.536 36.959 35.361
p4 9:53:02.382 2:00.075 42.706 36.209
(69) AXELSSON Thomas - OLSSON Mats
pl 9:46:05.582 2:00.204 42.416 35.442
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